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CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' MASCHILE

NAVAZZO - 2015

cob. soc. NOMINATIVO

BS304
BS562
BS243
BS362
BS341
BS688
BS082
BS538
BS707
BS660
BS179
BS278
BS183
BS757
BS319
BS535
BS752
BS797
BS521
BS454
BS692
BS769
BS316
BS256
BS742
BS702
BS640
BS777
BS377
BS712
BS191
BS306

ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.

ATL. PARATICO

ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO

F.G. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
ATLETICA VIGHENZI PADENGHE
ATL. GAVARDO 90 LIB.

RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
ARIENI TEAM

ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
ATL. CARPENEDOLO

C.S. S. ROCCHINO BRESCIA
ATLETICA PONCARALE BORGO
ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
RUNNING & ADVENTURE
RUNNERS SALO'

A.S.D. STRALENO

ASS. SPORTIVA FREE- ZONE
G.P. FELTER SPORT PUEGNAGO
A.S.D. CUS BRESCIA

A.S.D. LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
G.P. ORZIVECCHI

PADILE RUNNING TEAM

GARDA RUNNING ADS

G.P. OVER PONTEVICO
POLISPORTIVA BASSA BRESCIANA
ESC. SSD. SRL EUROPA SC
A.S.D. ATL. BEDIZZOLE

A.S.D. SS LIMONESE

U.S. SERLE

G.P. ALLEGRINI

PUNTEGGIO

1076

848
488
364
313
305
294
271
245
196
131
126
108
81
77
77
70
63
62
52
49
45
40
33
28
24
22
16
12

5

5

3



POS.

© 00 NO O W N P

e e O = S SN T
0 ~NOoO 0N WNRERO

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' FEMMINILE
NAVAZZO - 2015

cob. soc. NOMINATIVO

BS538
BS562
BS660
BS243
BS304
BS082
BS535
BS688
BS319
BS316
BS362
BS341
BS179
BS521
BS191
BS181
BS707
BS454

ATL. GAVARDO 90 LIB.

ATL. PARATICO

ARIENI TEAM

ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.
ATLETICA VIGHENZI PADENGH
RUNNING & ADVENTURE
ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHO?
ATL. RODENGO SAIANO

G.P. ORZIVECCHI

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO

F.G. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUEI
ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
ASS. SPORTIVA FREE-ZONE
U.S. SERLE

ATL. BRESCIA 1950

RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MART
G.P. FELTER SPORT PUEGNAG

PUNTEGGIO

100
91
50
37
30
29
25
22
14
13
12
11
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